
 

         THE CAROLINA ACADEMY 

2025 VARSITY TENNIS 

 

DATE OPPONENT SITE / TIME 

Tues, Aug 19 Christian Academy of MB Home/4:00 

Wed, Aug 20 @ Wilson Hall Away/4:00 

Thurs, Aug 21 @ Florence Christian Away/4:00 

Tues, Aug 26 Pee Dee Home/4:00 

Thurs, Aug 28 @ Christian Academy of MB Away/4:00 

Wed, Sept 3 WA Home/4:00 

Mon, Sept 8 @ Pee Dee Away/4:00 

Wed, Sept 10 Wilson Hall Home/4:00 

Mon, Sept 15 @ Thomas Sumter Away/4:00 

Wed, Sept 17 @ Lowcountry Prep Away/4:00 

Thurs, Sept 18 LMA Home/4:00 

Wed, Sept 24 LMA Home/4:00 

Thurs, Sept 25 Florence Christian Home/4:00 

Tues, Sept 30 Thomas Sumter **SENIOR NIGHT Home/4:00 

Wed, Oct 1 @ WA Away/3:30 

Oct 6th
 – Oct 10th State Playoffs TBD 

         (9/3/25) 

HEAD COACH:  Cameron Sebnick 
 

THE CAROLINA ACADEMY 

351 N. COUNTRY CLUB ROAD 

LAKE CITY, SC 29560 

PHONE (843) 374-5485 
 

MR. STEVIE PHILLIPS, HEADMASTER 


